

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18810/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2009 in CR No. 4663/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIRCHAND

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Ms. Bushara Farida, Adv.  
For M/S.Equity Lex Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.  
Ms. Masrook Bafaki, Adv.  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter be listed on a Monday after three weeks as an "After Notice"  
matter.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER